GS980M Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
CentreCOM® GS980M Series
Managed Gigabit Edge Switches
The Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS980M Series of Layer 3 Gigabit switches enable a cost-
effective and fully managed network. A high-density, space saving solution, with Power
over Ethernet (PoE+) to connect and power devices such as video surveillance cameras
and IP phones, makes the GS980M Series ideal for applications at the network edge.

GS980M Series Datasheet | 4
617-000658  Rev M
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
Accessories
2 	 The tri-speed AT-SPSX only supports Gigabit connectivity
in the GS980M Series
3 	 Trade Act Agreement compliant (TAA)
AT-GS980M/52-xx 48 10/100/1000T switch with 4 SFP slots
AT-GS980M/52PS-xx 48 10/100/1000T-POE+ switch with 4 SFP slots
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTX 1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPSX2 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m
AT-SPSX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature
AT-SPEX 1000X GbE multi-mode 1310 nm fiber
up to 2 km
AT-SPLX10a 1000LX SFP, LC, SMF, 1310nm (10km),
TAA3
AT-SPLX10/I
1000LX GbE single-mode 1310
nm fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature
AT-SPBD10-13 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1490
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPBD10-14 1000LX GbE Bi-Di (1490 nm Tx, 1310
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPLX40 1000LX GbE single-mode 1310 nm
fiber up to 40 km
19 inch rack-mount brackets included
AT-SPZX80 1000ZX GbE single-mode 1550 nm
fiber up to 80 km
AT-SPBD40-13/I
1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1310
nm Tx, 1490 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km,
industrial temperature
AT-SPBD40-14/I
1000LX GbE single-mode Bi-Di (1490
nm Tx, 1310 nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km,
industrial temperature
100Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPFX/2 100FX multi-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 2 km
AT-SPFX/15 100FX single-mode 1310 nm fiber up
to 15 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-13 100BX Bi-Di (1310 nm Tx, 1550 nm
Rx) fiber up to 10 km
AT-SPFXBD-LC-15 100BX Bi-Di (1550 nm Tx, 1310nm Rx)
fiber up to 10 km